3
THERMOMETERS
MATS & TAMPERS
MILK PITCHERS
ACCESSORIES
10
12
4

7
11
14
14
4 5
MILK
PITCHERS
Pro Milk Pitcher
12oz/360ml | Art. Nr.: RHMJ12OZ
20oz/600ml | Art. Nr.: RHMJ20OZ
32oz/950ml | Art. Nr.: RHMJ32OZ
Stealth Milk Pitcher - Blue
12oz/360ml | Art. Nr.: RHBLUE12OZ
20oz/600ml | Art. Nr.: RHBLUE20OZ
Classic Milk Pitcher
12oz/360ml | Art. Nr.: RHCL12OZ
20oz/600ml | Art. Nr.: RHCL20OZ
32oz/950ml | Art. Nr.: RHCL32OZ
Pro Stealth Pitcher - White
12oz/360ml | Art. Nr.: RHPROST12OZ-WH
20oz/600ml | Art. Nr.: RHPROST20OZ-WH
32oz/900ml | Art. Nr.: RHPROST32OZ-WH
Pro Stealth Pitcher - Black
12oz/360ml | Art. Nr.: RHPROST12OZ-BK
20oz/600ml | Art. Nr.: RHPROST20OZ-BK
32oz/900ml | Art. Nr.: RHPROST32OZ-BK
6 7
Waste Tube Black
Art. Nr.: RHWTBK
Mini Coffee Waste Bin

5 RHCL32OZ Classic Milk Pitcher 32oz/950ml 799439765474 107 134 137 0,320
5 RHMJ12OZ Pro Milk Pitcher 12oz/360ml 799439358010 80 105 111 0,230
5 RHMJ20OZ Pro Milk Pitcher 20oz/600ml 799439358027 90 120 123 0,350
5 RHMJ32OZ Pro Milk Pitcher 32oz/950ml 799439358034 105 132 140 0,430
5 RHPROST12OZ-WH Pro Stealth Pitcher 12oz/350ml - White 794712367260 81 104 107 0,23
5 RHPROST20OZ-WH Pro Stealth Pitcher 20oz/600ml - White 794712367246 90 120 121 0,32
5 RHPROST32OZ-WH Pro Stealth Pitcher 32oz/900ml - White 794712367222 106 135 137 0,41
5 RHPROST12OZ-BK Pro Stealth Pitcher 12oz/350ml - Black 794712367161 81 104 107 0,23
5 RHPROST20OZ-BK Pro Stealth Pitcher 20oz/600ml - Black 794712367185 90 120 121 0,32
5 RHPROST32OZ-BK Pro Stealth Pitcher 32oz/900ml - Black 794712367208 106 135 137 0,41
5 RHBLUE12OZ Stealth Milk Pitcher 12oz/360ml Blue 799439358157 80 105 111 0,230
5 RHBLUE20OZ Stealth Milk Pitcher 20oz/600ml Blue 799439358164 90 120 123 0,350
5 RHTEF12OZ Stealth Milk Pitcher 12oz/360ml Black 799439358041 80 105 111 0,230
5 RHTEF20OZ Stealth Milk Pitcher 20oz/600ml  Black 799439358058 90 120 123 0,350
5 RHTEF32OZ Stealth Milk Pitcher 32oz/950ml Black 799439358065 105 132 140 0,430
6 RHCL450ML Classic Milk Pitcher 450ml 794712363583 87 113 110 0,212
6 RHCL450ML-BK Classic Milk Pitcher 450ml Black 794712363590 87 113 110 0,213
6 RHCL450ML-BPK Classic Milk Pitcher 450ml Barbie Pink 794712363613 87 113 110 0,213
6 RHCL450ML-TL Classic Milk Pitcher 450ml Teal Blue 794712363651 87 113 110 0,213
6 RHCL450ML-VP Classic Milk Pitcher 450ml Vivid Plum 794712363668 87 113 110 0,213
6 RHCL450ML-PM Classic Milk Pitcher 450ml
Pink Marshmallow
794712363644 87 113 110 0,213
6 RHCL450ML-FA Classic Milk Pitcher 450ml Fair Aqua 794712363620 87 113 110 0,213
6 RHCL450ML-LAV Classic Milk Pitcher 450ml Lavender 794712363637 87 113 110 0,213
7 RHWTBK Waste Tube Black 799439358089 143 156 143 0,480
7 RWKNOCKSS Stainless Knock Box 797776462407 180 180 175 1,100
7 RHMCWB-BK-60 Mini Coffee Waste Bin - Black 794712361046 120 113 120 0,418
7 RHMCWB-WHT Mini Coffee Waste Bin - White 794712361411 121 112 124 0,417
8 RHRC Round Knock Chute 794712360650 190 120 190 0,823
8 RWKC Square Knock Chute 799439765481 178 120 192 0,848
8 RHKND-BK Coffee Knock Drawer - Black 794712365297 265 100 363 3,375
8 RHKND-WH Coffee Knock Drawer - White 794712365310 265 100 363 3,375
8 RHKND-HSV Coffee Knock Drawer - Stainless Steel 794712365747 265 100 363 3,375
9 TUBE The Thumpa Floor Knock Tube - Large 799439358195 123 880 123 3,100
9 THUMPA300 The Thumpa Floor Knock Tube - Small 692599574613 210 380 210 1,851
10 RWTHERMS Professional Milk Thermometer Short 799439727946 150 60 254 0,057
10 RWTHERML Professional Milk Thermometer Long 799439727939 150 48 254 0,056
10 RWTHERDS Professional Digital Milk Thermometer 799439727953 103 45 225 0,060
10 RWSOTHERM Accutemp Stick-On Thermometer 797776462520 148 1 89 0,00
11 RHCWPRMINI Mini Rinser w Spin Jet 794712367123 160 162 272 1,45
11 RHPR300-S Pitcher Rinser Square 300mm - Spinjet 735850826530 270 100 400 1,741
11 RHPR600-S Pitcher Rinser Square 600mm - Spinjet 797776462513 28 10 64 2,240
12 RWSTMB Classic Bench Tamper Mat - Black 797776462445 156 21 210 0,18
12 RWBTM Professional Bench Tamper Mat 799439727984 155 220 15 0,270
12 RWSTMC Classic Corner Tamper Mat 797776462438 215 50 156 0,440
12 RWCTM Corner Tamping Mat 799439727991 155 220 55 0,390